Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

CwVIOKOC Kavamég - Bero 549,00 €

268

153

74

42

56

Ohne Bettfunktion
Braun

Braun

Woven fabric

FuBe in Chrom-Optik

Wellenunterfederung

Domo Collection
15840-LR-91245942




